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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining N Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
San	  Angelo,	  TX 4/26/14 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 23 2nd 25 3rd 24 1st 23
147 Jenifer	  Ingram	  -‐	   Rey	  Jay	  Boonsmal	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5085917 Y 7.0 17.0 1.0 25.0 1.0 24.0 1.0 23.0 89.0 1 1
96 Tony	  White	  -‐	   CTK	  Lynx	  Royal	  Jay	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4923033 Y 1.0 23.0 4.0 22.0 9.0 16.0 7.0 17.0 78.0 2 2

168 Tyler	  O'Neal	  -‐	  TTU Sunnys	  First	  Pauli	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3781744 Y 2.0 22.0 18.0 8.0 2.0 23.0 6.0 18.0 71.0 3 3
95 Stefani	  Hargrave	  -‐	   Cee	  Harleys	  Gold	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  4484432 Y 6.0 18.0 3.0 23.0 5.0 20.0 18.0 6.0 67.0 4 4

132 Kerry	  Wink	  -‐	   Reys	  Ya	  Seis	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5039383 Y 4.0 20.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 7.0 5.0 19.0 64.0 5 5
88 Charley	  Hicks	  -‐	  Select Olenas	  Lil	  Wrangler	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4253391 Y 15.0 9.0 6.0 20.0 6.0 19.0 8.0 16.0 64.0 5 6

162 Pate	  Stewart	  -‐	  TTU Big	  Cats	  Monkey	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5187501 Y 17.0 7.0 19.0 7.0 3.0 22.0 2.0 22.0 58.0 7 7
70 Bob	  Muir	  -‐	  Select Mr	  Kings	  Fault	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843566 Y 3.0 21.0 5.0 21.0 21.0 4.0 14.0 10.0 56.0 8 8

163 Courtney	  Fredriksen	  -‐	  TTU Corona	  Parr	  Dee	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5272185 Y 5.0 19.0 7.0 19.0 DQ Y 0.0 11.0 13.0 51.0 9 9
143 Anna	  Easley	  -‐	  TSU CD	  Royal	  Chica	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4498561 Y 19.0 5.0 11.0 15.0 17.0 8.0 3.0 21.0 49.0 10 10
166 Beth	  Hughs	  -‐	  TTU ML	  Pepto	  Lena	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5186458 Y 21.0 3.0 24.0 2.0 4.0 21.0 4.0 20.0 46.0 11 11
114 Madelyn	  Melchiors	  -‐	  WTAMU La	  Muneca	  Docs	  -‐	  1994	  -‐	  3268389 Y 14.0 10.0 9.0 17.0 20.0 5.0 10.0 14.0 46.0 11 12
58 Jennifer	  Weber	  -‐	   The	  Dream	  Senorita	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4841442 Y 8.0 16.0 17.0 9.0 13.0 12.0 15.0 9.0 46.0 11 13

136 Kim	  Reiter	  -‐	   MS	  Becaco	  River	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4869099 Y 11.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 12.0 13.0 17.0 7.0 46.0 11 14
183 Alicia	  Walker	  -‐	   Travapower	  Lady	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5132655 Y 18.0 6.0 2.0 24.0 19.0 6.0 16.0 8.0 44.0 15 15
144 Charlotte	  Grooms	  -‐	  Select San	  Jo	  Be	  Ware	  -‐	  1998	  -‐	  3698635 Y 9.0 15.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 11.0 21.0 3.0 43.0 16 16
122 Jeff	  Passell	  -‐	   Eddies	  Cash	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5176705 Y 13.0 11.0 14.0 12.0 7.0 18.0 22.0 2.0 43.0 16 17
61 Sherri	  Fischer	  -‐	  Select SLJ	  Navijuice	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4912295 Y 16.0 8.0 21.0 5.0 11.0 14.0 9.0 15.0 42.0 18 18

140 Danielle	  Rehkamp	  -‐	   Cal	  Bar	  Playboy	  -‐	  4371863 Y 12.0 12.0 23.0 3.0 8.0 17.0 20.0 4.0 36.0 19 19
92 Nora	  Thompson	  -‐	   This	  Shiners	  Smokin	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4687768 Y 10.0 14.0 22.0 4.0 10.0 15.0 23.0 1.0 34.0 20 20
117 Courtney	  Catlin	  -‐	  WTAMU Silver	  Doc	  Olena	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5008102 Y 22.0 2.0 25.0 1.0 22.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 18.0 21 21
108 Rebecca	  Noggler	  -‐	  SRSU Razmataz	  Jazz	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4973321 Y 23.0 1.0 16.0 10.0 23.0 2.0 19.0 5.0 18.0 21 22
106 Lauren	  Anders	  -‐	  SRSU Fancys	  Colonel	  Chex	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5334059 N SCR N 15.0 11.0 SCR N SCR N 0.0 999
109 Taylor	  Hamby	  -‐	  SRSU TQH	  Lil	  Hawleys	  Whiz	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5128968 N SCR N SCR N SCR N SCR N 0.0 999
189 Beverley	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Clearly	  Stylish	  -‐	  2003	  -‐	  4405343 N SCR N 10.0 16.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
205 Erin	  Davis	  -‐	   Peppy	  Bam	  Bootie	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4310094 N #N/A N #N/A N 15.0 10.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
211 Stephanie	  Campbell	  -‐	   Smart	  Like	  Cow	  -‐	  2003	  -‐	  4461080 N 20.0 4.0 SCR N 16.0 9.0 13.0 11.0 0.0 999
74 Joe	  Woodard	  -‐	   Conchos	  Colonel	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4267134 N SCR N 20.0 6.0 SCR N SCR N 0.0 999
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Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/26/14 Judge:

23
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  In	  
Class

27 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Ext 

Walk (1-
10)

Trot (1-
10)

Ext 
Trot (1-

10)
Lope (1-

10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope (1-
10)

Ext 
Lope (1-

10)
Trot    

(1-10)
Back (1-

10)

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 23 96 Tony	  White	  -‐	   CTK	  Lynx	  Royal	  Jay	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4923033 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 84.0 1

2 22 168 Tyler	  O'Neal	  -‐	  TTU Sunnys	  First	  Pauli	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3781744 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 83.0 2

3 21 70 Bob	  Muir	  -‐	  Select Mr	  Kings	  Fault	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843566 6.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 80.0 3

4 20 132 Kerry	  Wink	  -‐	   Reys	  Ya	  Seis	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5039383 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.0 4

5 19 163 Courtney	  Fredriksen	  -‐	  TTU Corona	  Parr	  Dee	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5272185 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 75.0 5

6 18 95 Stefani	  Hargrave	  -‐	   Cee	  Harleys	  Gold	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  4484432 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 73.0 6

7 17 147 Jenifer	  Ingram	  -‐	   Rey	  Jay	  Boonsmal	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5085917 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 69.0 7

8 16 58 Jennifer	  Weber	  -‐	   The	  Dream	  Senorita	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4841442 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 67.0 8

9 15 144 Charlotte	  Grooms	  -‐	  Select San	  Jo	  Be	  Ware	  -‐	  1998	  -‐	  3698635 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 66.0 9

10 14 92 Nora	  Thompson	  -‐	   This	  Shiners	  Smokin	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4687768 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 66.0 9

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:Chris Hardcastle
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Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11 13 136 Kim	  Reiter	  -‐	   MS	  Becaco	  River	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4869099 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.0 11

12 12 140 Danielle	  Rehkamp	  -‐	   Cal	  Bar	  Playboy	  -‐	  4371863 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 64.0 12

13 11 122 Jeff	  Passell	  -‐	   Eddies	  Cash	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5176705 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.0 13

14 10 114 Madelyn	  Melchiors	  -‐	  WTAMU La	  Muneca	  Docs	  -‐	  1994	  -‐	  3268389 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 62.0 14

15 9 88 Charley	  Hicks	  -‐	  Select Olenas	  Lil	  Wrangler	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4253391 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.0 15

16 8 61 Sherri	  Fischer	  -‐	  Select SLJ	  Navijuice	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4912295 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 60.0 16

17 7 162 Pate	  Stewart	  -‐	  TTU Big	  Cats	  Monkey	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5187501 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 59.0 17

18 6 183 Alicia	  Walker	  -‐	   Travapower	  Lady	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5132655 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.0 18

19 5 143 Anna	  Easley	  -‐	  TSU CD	  Royal	  Chica	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4498561 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 56.0 19

20 4 211 Stephanie	  Campbell	  -‐	   Smart	  Like	  Cow	  -‐	  2003	  -‐	  4461080 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 56.0 19
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21 3 166 Beth	  Hughs	  -‐	  TTU ML	  Pepto	  Lena	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5186458 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 55.0 21

22 2 117 Courtney	  Catlin	  -‐	  WTAMU Silver	  Doc	  Olena	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5008102 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 53.0 22

23 1 108 Rebecca	  Noggler	  -‐	  SRSU Razmataz	  Jazz	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4973321 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 51.0 23

SCR #N/A 189 Beverley	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Clearly	  Stylish	  -‐	  2003	  -‐	  4405343

SCR #N/A 106 Lauren	  Anders	  -‐	  SRSU Fancys	  Colonel	  Chex	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5334059

SCR #N/A 109 Taylor	  Hamby	  -‐	  SRSU TQH	  Lil	  Hawleys	  Whiz	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5128968

SCR #N/A 74 Joe	  Woodard	  -‐	   Conchos	  Colonel	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4267134
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2014 San Angelo Show.xls
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4/26/14 Judge:

25
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  
In	  Class

27 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 9 2 8 7 3 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles right 
hand gate

side pass   
180 left

walk 
bridge

trot chute 
back to 
bridge

walk logs  trot logs 
to barrel

rope drag 
fig 8 at 
ext trot

lope right 
lead over 

logs

360 left 
and right 

exit at 
walk

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 25 147 Jenifer	  Ingram	  -‐	   Rey	  Jay	  Boonsmal	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5085917 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 0.5 86.5 1

2 24 183 Alicia	  Walker	  -‐	   Travapower	  Lady	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5132655 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 3.0 84.0 2

3 23 95 Stefani	  Hargrave	  -‐	   Cee	  Harleys	  Gold	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  4484432 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 3.0 84.0 2

4 22 96 Tony	  White	  -‐	   CTK	  Lynx	  Royal	  Jay	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4923033 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 4.5 82.5 4

5 21 70 Bob	  Muir	  -‐	  Select Mr	  Kings	  Fault	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843566 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 80.0 5

6 20 88 Charley	  Hicks	  -‐	  Select Olenas	  Lil	  Wrangler	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4253391 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 3.0 79.0 6

7 19 163 Courtney	  Fredriksen	  -‐	  TTU Corona	  Parr	  Dee	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5272185 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 2.0 78.0 7

8 18 132 Kerry	  Wink	  -‐	   Reys	  Ya	  Seis	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5039383 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 4.0 77.0 8

9 17 114 Madelyn	  Melchiors	  -‐	  WTAMU La	  Muneca	  Docs	  -‐	  1994	  -‐	  3268389 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 7.5 76.5 9

10 16 189 Beverley	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Clearly	  Stylish	  -‐	  2003	  -‐	  4405343 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 74.0 10

Limited Non-Pro Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson
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11 15 143 Anna	  Easley	  -‐	  TSU CD	  Royal	  Chica	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4498561 9.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 4.5 72.5 11

12 14 144 Charlotte	  Grooms	  -‐	  Select San	  Jo	  Be	  Ware	  -‐	  1998	  -‐	  3698635 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 72.0 12

13 13 136 Kim	  Reiter	  -‐	   MS	  Becaco	  River	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4869099 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 72.0 12

14 12 122 Jeff	  Passell	  -‐	   Eddies	  Cash	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5176705 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 2.0 9.0 6.5 71.5 14

15 11 106 Lauren	  Anders	  -‐	  SRSU Fancys	  Colonel	  Chex	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5334059 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 7.5 70.5 15

16 10 108 Rebecca	  Noggler	  -‐	  SRSU Razmataz	  Jazz	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4973321 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 70.5 15

17 9 58 Jennifer	  Weber	  -‐	   The	  Dream	  Senorita	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4841442 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 2.0 10.0 9.5 68.5 17

18 8 168 Tyler	  O'Neal	  -‐	  TTU Sunnys	  First	  Pauli	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3781744 10.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 10.0 10.5 68.5 17

19 7 162 Pate	  Stewart	  -‐	  TTU Big	  Cats	  Monkey	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5187501 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 68.0 19

20 6 74 Joe	  Woodard	  -‐	   Conchos	  Colonel	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4267134 9.0 9.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 67.0 20
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21 5 61 Sherri	  Fischer	  -‐	  Select SLJ	  Navijuice	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4912295 10.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 0.0 5.0 9.0 17.0 53.0 21

22 4 92 Nora	  Thompson	  -‐	   This	  Shiners	  Smokin	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4687768 6.0 6.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 12.5 47.5 22

23 3 140 Danielle	  Rehkamp	  -‐	   Cal	  Bar	  Playboy	  -‐	  4371863 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 12.5 45.5 23

24 2 166 Beth	  Hughs	  -‐	  TTU ML	  Pepto	  Lena	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5186458 10.0 7.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 22.0 37.0 24

25 1 117 Courtney	  Catlin	  -‐	  WTAMU Silver	  Doc	  Olena	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5008102 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 9.0 1.0 36.0 0.0 25

SCR #N/A 109 Taylor	  Hamby	  -‐	  SRSU TQH	  Lil	  Hawleys	  Whiz	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5128968

SCR #N/A 211 Stephanie	  Campbell	  -‐	   Smart	  Like	  Cow	  -‐	  2003	  -‐	  4461080
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2014 San Angelo Show.xls
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4/26/14 Judge:

24
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  
In	  Class

27 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, Stop 2 1/2 
Spins Left Run, Stop

2 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run, Stop, 
Back

2 Circles 
Right, 
Lead 
Chng

2 Circles 
Left, Lead 

Chng

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 
Penalties

Total      
(1-80) Ranking

1 24.0 147 Jenifer	  Ingram	  -‐	   Rey	  Jay	  Boonsmal	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5085917 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 69.0 1

2 23.0 168 Tyler	  O'Neal	  -‐	  TTU Sunnys	  First	  Pauli	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3781744 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 69.0 1

3 22.0 162 Pate	  Stewart	  -‐	  TTU Big	  Cats	  Monkey	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5187501 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 61.0 3

4 21.0 166 Beth	  Hughs	  -‐	  TTU ML	  Pepto	  Lena	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5186458 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 60.0 4

5 20.0 95 Stefani	  Hargrave	  -‐	   Cee	  Harleys	  Gold	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  4484432 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 48.0 5

6 19.0 88 Charley	  Hicks	  -‐	  Select Olenas	  Lil	  Wrangler	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4253391 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 48.0 5

7 18.0 122 Jeff	  Passell	  -‐	   Eddies	  Cash	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5176705 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 48.0 5

8 17.0 140 Danielle	  Rehkamp	  -‐	   Cal	  Bar	  Playboy	  -‐	  4371863 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 47.0 8

9 16.0 96 Tony	  White	  -‐	   CTK	  Lynx	  Royal	  Jay	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4923033 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 45.0 9

10 15.0 92 Nora	  Thompson	  -‐	   This	  Shiners	  Smokin	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4687768 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 44.0 10

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Chris Hardcastle



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 San Angelo Show.xls
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11 14.0 61 Sherri	  Fischer	  -‐	  Select SLJ	  Navijuice	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4912295 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 43.0 11

12 13.0 136 Kim	  Reiter	  -‐	   MS	  Becaco	  River	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4869099 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 43.0 11

13 12.0 58 Jennifer	  Weber	  -‐	   The	  Dream	  Senorita	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4841442 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 42.0 13

14 11.0 144 Charlotte	  Grooms	  -‐	  Select San	  Jo	  Be	  Ware	  -‐	  1998	  -‐	  3698635 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 42.0 13

15 10.0 205 Erin	  Davis	  -‐	   Peppy	  Bam	  Bootie	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4310094 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 42.0 13

16 9.0 211 Stephanie	  Campbell	  -‐	   Smart	  Like	  Cow	  -‐	  2003	  -‐	  4461080 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 41.0 16

17 8.0 143 Anna	  Easley	  -‐	  TSU CD	  Royal	  Chica	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4498561 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 41.0 16

18 7.0 132 Kerry	  Wink	  -‐	   Reys	  Ya	  Seis	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5039383 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 39.0 18

19 6.0 183 Alicia	  Walker	  -‐	   Travapower	  Lady	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5132655 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 38.0 19

20 5.0 114 Madelyn	  Melchiors	  -‐	  WTAMU La	  Muneca	  Docs	  -‐	  1994	  -‐	  3268389 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 34.0 20



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 San Angelo Show.xls
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

21 4.0 70 Bob	  Muir	  -‐	  Select Mr	  Kings	  Fault	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843566 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 34.0 20

22 3.0 117 Courtney	  Catlin	  -‐	  WTAMU Silver	  Doc	  Olena	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5008102 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 28.0 22

23 2.0 108 Rebecca	  Noggler	  -‐	  SRSU Razmataz	  Jazz	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4973321 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 18.0 24

DQ #N/A 163 Courtney	  Fredriksen	  -‐	  TTU Corona	  Parr	  Dee	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5272185 5.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 26.0 23

SCR #N/A 74 Joe	  Woodard	  -‐	   Conchos	  Colonel	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4267134

SCR #N/A 109 Taylor	  Hamby	  -‐	  SRSU TQH	  Lil	  Hawleys	  Whiz	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5128968

SCR #N/A 106 Lauren	  Anders	  -‐	  SRSU Fancys	  Colonel	  Chex	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5334059



Stock Horse of Texas Show
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4/26/14 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

23
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  In	  
Class

26 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

LNP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Total	  
Penalties

Total	  	  
Working	  
Cow	  Score	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐90)

Ranking

1 23.0 147 Jenifer	  Ingram	  -‐	   Rey	  Jay	  Boonsmal	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5085917 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 68.0 1

2 22.0 162 Pate	  Stewart	  -‐	  TTU Big	  Cats	  Monkey	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5187501 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 67.0 2

3 21.0 143 Anna	  Easley	  -‐	  TSU CD	  Royal	  Chica	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4498561 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 65.0 3

4 20.0 166 Beth	  Hughs	  -‐	  TTU ML	  Pepto	  Lena	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5186458 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 63.0 4

5 19.0 132 Kerry	  Wink	  -‐	   Reys	  Ya	  Seis	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5039383 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.0 5

6 18.0 168 Tyler	  O'Neal	  -‐	  TTU Sunnys	  First	  Pauli	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3781744 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 58.0 6

7 17.0 96 Tony	  White	  -‐	   CTK	  Lynx	  Royal	  Jay	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4923033 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 57.0 7

8 16.0 88 Charley	  Hicks	  -‐	  Select Olenas	  Lil	  Wrangler	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4253391 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 56.0 8

9 15.0 61 Sherri	  Fischer	  -‐	  Select SLJ	  Navijuice	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4912295 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 56.0 8

10 14.0 114 Madelyn	  Melchiors	  -‐	  WTAMU La	  Muneca	  Docs	  -‐	  1994	  -‐	  3268389 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.0 10

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

1st	  Box	  Work	  (1-‐30) Fence	  Work	  (1-‐30) 2nd	  Box	  Work	  (1-‐30)
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11 13.0 163 Courtney	  Fredriksen	  -‐	  TTU Corona	  Parr	  Dee	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5272185 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.0 10

12 12.0 117 Courtney	  Catlin	  -‐	  WTAMU Silver	  Doc	  Olena	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5008102 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 53.0 12

13 11.0 211 Stephanie	  Campbell	  -‐	   Smart	  Like	  Cow	  -‐	  2003	  -‐	  4461080 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 51.0 13

14 10.0 70 Bob	  Muir	  -‐	  Select Mr	  Kings	  Fault	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843566 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 50.0 14

15 9.0 58 Jennifer	  Weber	  -‐	   The	  Dream	  Senorita	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4841442 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 49.0 15

16 8.0 183 Alicia	  Walker	  -‐	   Travapower	  Lady	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5132655 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 49.0 15

17 7.0 136 Kim	  Reiter	  -‐	   MS	  Becaco	  River	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4869099 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 46.0 17

18 6.0 95 Stefani	  Hargrave	  -‐	   Cee	  Harleys	  Gold	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  4484432 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 45.0 18

19 5.0 108 Rebecca	  Noggler	  -‐	  SRSU Razmataz	  Jazz	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4973321 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 41.0 19

20 4.0 140 Danielle	  Rehkamp	  -‐	   Cal	  Bar	  Playboy	  -‐	  4371863 8.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 34.0 20
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21 3.0 144 Charlotte	  Grooms	  -‐	  Select San	  Jo	  Be	  Ware	  -‐	  1998	  -‐	  3698635 7.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.0 21

22 2.0 122 Jeff	  Passell	  -‐	   Eddies	  Cash	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5176705 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.0 21

23 1.0 92 Nora	  Thompson	  -‐	   This	  Shiners	  Smokin	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4687768 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 22.0 23

SCR #N/A 106 Lauren	  Anders	  -‐	  SRSU Fancys	  Colonel	  Chex	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5334059

SCR #N/A 109 Taylor	  Hamby	  -‐	  SRSU TQH	  Lil	  Hawleys	  Whiz	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5128968

SCR #N/A 74 Joe	  Woodard	  -‐	   Conchos	  Colonel	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4267134


	lnp all
	lnp pleasure
	lnp trail
	lnp reining
	lnp cow

